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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

aboot.lha
BootPaintPic.lha
oS 3.1
bsd_switch.lha
BStartupl_0.1lha
clockche.lha
date.
DailyBiblell.1lzh
DontCloseWB.lha
LaunchPadv4l.lha
mouse, appic
MKick18.1lha
PeekQual.lha
PROP3D_4014.1ha

util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

proportional gadg

RandomPic. lha

.0
raw_dvorak.lha

key code
RegChange3_6.1lha
Retire.lha
SlowReset.lha
SpeedLoad_V100. lha
SuperPass20b. lha
ToolManager2lb.lha

)
ToolManager2lg.lha
WBTitleld.lha
XLDrive_patch4.1lha
YourFault.lha

src inc
YourFaultSrc.lha
YourFaultStr.lha

util/boot

util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot
util/boot
util/boot

util/boot
util/boot

Startup sequence software

Size Age Description

15K
8K

7K
38K
4K

645K
11K
98K

116K
K
8K

59K

5K

296K
8K
16K
4K
35K
490K

175K
18K
11K
20K

6K
17K

10
15

17

11

14

10

[e0}

11

14

11

118

118
11

help

Utility for many startup-sequences

Excellent Boot Picture-WB3.1l Paint Logo

Start NetBSD or Amiga-DOS with L-Shift
The definitive booting utility

Checks that the clock hasn’t

"forgot’ the

WordWise Daily Scripture Calendar
Disable closing of Workbench Screen

Best Launcher for applications

MJSoft’s Kicker,
Generates WARN

Changes Workbench pattern at each boot.

(5)
Improve the look of the GadTools

version 1.
codes on qualifiers

(hotkey, <«
38

o

V1

Remaps Qwerty keymap to Dvorak at the raw

Patch the 0S to use RegTools.

V3.6

Removes entries from s:user-startup. V1.0
Delays resets to finish write operations
"Launch Selector’

WB-Startup Tool

A passwording system for startup.

ToolManager 2.1

ToolManager 2.1

FREE!

(on ¢

<_>

<_>

(_)

(Binaries and Documentation <

(Anims,

Brushes and Icons)

Config. WB title w/ Amiga/VMM/Retina mem

Fixes output redir.

on HighDensityPatch

1.4 Replace system error strings - fun!, C

Source for YourFault 1.4
Error files for YourFault,

Standard Locales

<_)
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